			Rochester H	lills	1000 Rochester Hills Rochester Hills, MI 48 (248) 656-4600	
Ē	HILLS	N	Master		Home Page: www.rochesterhills.c	org
			File Number: 202	24-0109		
	File ID:	2024-0109	Type: Adminis	stration Sta	atus: To Council	
	Version:	2	Reference: 2024-01	Controlling B	ody: Planning Commission	
				File Created D	ate: 02/14/2024	
	File Name:	Request for Appointment of a Planning CommissionFinal Action:Representative to the Zoning Board of Appeals for a one-year term to expire March 31, 2025Final Action:			tion:	
		: Request for Appointment of a Planning Commission Representative to the Zoning Board of Appeals for a one-year term to expire March 31, 2025				-
	Title label:				Board of	
	Title label: Notes:				Board of	
A	Notes: Sponsors:	Appeals for a one-yea	ar term to expire March 31, 202	25	Date:	]
A	Notes: Sponsors:	Appeals for a one-yea	ar term to expire March 31, 202	Enactment I	Date: nber:	]
_ A	Notes: Sponsors: .ttachments:	Appeals for a one-yea	ar term to expire March 31, 202	Enactment I Enactment Num	Date: Iber: Date:	]
	Notes: Sponsors: attachments: Contact:	Appeals for a one-yea 031824 Agenda Sum (Draft).pdf, Memo Ro	ar term to expire March 31, 202	Enactment I Enactment Num Hearing I	Date: Iber: Date:	
	Notes: Sponsors: ttachments: Contact: Drafter:	Appeals for a one-yea 031824 Agenda Sum (Draft).pdf, Memo Ro	ar term to expire March 31, 202 hmary.pdf, PC Min 022024 bediger 021424.pdf	Enactment I Enactment Num Hearing I	Date: nber: Date: Date:	

## Text of Legislative File 2024-0109

title

Request for Appointment of a Planning Commission Representative to the Zoning Board of Appeals for a one-year term to expire March 31, 2025

Body

*Resolved*, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints Deborah Brnabic to serve as the Planning Commission Representative on the Zoning Board of Appeals for a one-year term to expire March 31, 2025.